
 
 
 

TERM DATES 2025 
 
 

TERM ONE:   
Thursday 30th January             Educators attending PL (Dunsborough) 
Friday 31st January                  SDD all staff on site           
Tuesday 4th February               Staff day on site        
Wednesday 5th February        Children Commence 
Friday 7th February                   Kindy Commences 
Tuesday 11th February             Playgroup Starts 
Friday 28th February                 SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Monday 3rd March                 Public Holiday (Labour Day) 
Friday 11th April                 Last day of term  
 
TERM TWO:   
Monday 28th April                  Children commence 
Thursday 29th May                  SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Friday 30th May                       SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Monday 2nd June                   Public Holiday (WA Day) 
Friday 4th July                            Last day of term 
 
TERM THREE:   
Monday 21st July                   Children commence 
Thursday 21stAug                    SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Friday 22nd Aug                       SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Friday 26th Sept                       Last day of term 
 
TERM FOUR:   
Monday 13th Oct                  Children commence 
Thursday 13th Nov                  SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Friday 14th Nov                      SCHOOL DEVT DAY 
Thursday 18th Dec                  Last day of term 
 
 
 
Busy Bees, Fundraising Events and Parent workshops or events will be communicated 
through Schoolstream and the CSS Community facebook page and the Webpage 
calendar so check regularly at www.childsideschool.wa.edu.au 
 
 
 
 
 
 


